
* Das Endmaß gibt die Gesamtlänge einer jeweiligen Leine, inklusive der Augen, an.

Schirmtyp: Speed 2000 www.paratec.de info@paratec.de
Größe in sqft: 220
Seriennummer: SP220XXXXX

Endmaße in cm*
A- Leinen C- Leinen

A1: 318 C1: 348
A2: 318 C2: 348
A3: 318 C3: 348
A4: 318 C4: 348

B- Leinen D- Leinen
B1: 325 D1: 381
B2: 325 D2: 381
B3: 325 D3: 381
B4: 325 D4: 381

UC
UC1: 125
UC2: 125
UC3: 125
UC4: 125
UC5:
UC6:
UC7:

LC
219

TG
60

Haupt- LC:
Flare- LC:

Haupt- TG:
Flare- TG:


